

## IPAC Operational Metrics for November 2018

Volume by Transaction Type				
	Dollar Amount	% of Total Dollar Amount	Number of Transactions	% of Total Number of Transactions
Fiduciary (Investment & Borrowing)	15,360,656,210,294	99.75%	13,752	13.63%
Buy/Sell	30,528,822,358	0.20%	85,893	85.15%
Benefits (RITS)	7,323,046,633	0.05%	446	0.44%
Check Aftermath (TRACS)	76,244,362	0.00%	783	0.78%
Zero Dollar	0	0.00%	0	0.00%
<b>Grand Total - November 2018</b>	<b>15,398,584,323,648</b>	<b>100.00%</b>	<b>100,874</b>	<b>100.00%</b>
<b>Grand Total - October 2018</b>	<b>17,112,034,499,707</b>	<b>100.00%</b>	<b>106,307</b>	<b>100.00%</b>
<b>October to November Change</b>	<b>-1,713,450,176,059</b>		<b>-5,433</b>	
<b>Percentage Change</b>	<b>-10.0%</b>		<b>-5.1%</b>	
<b>Grand Total - November 2017</b>	<b>15,517,494,698,932</b>		<b>99,390</b>	
<b>Nov 2017 to Nov 2018 Change</b>	<b>-118,910,375,284</b>		<b>1,484</b>	
<b>Percentage Change</b>	<b>-0.8%</b>		<b>1.5%</b>	